
Officer's Last Name First Name Rank Agency Duty Location University University Location Phone Email

Adams Daniel LCDR EPA RTP, NC North Carolina Chapel Hill Chapel Hill, NC 919-541-5674 adams.danield@epa.gov

Bailey Daveta LT FDA Raleigh, NC East Carolina Greenville, NC 919-856-4474 x 102 daveta.bailey@fda.hhs.gov

Bailey Daveta LT FDA Raleigh, NC North Carolina Central Durham, NC 919-856-4474 x 102 daveta.bailey@fda.hhs.gov

Butler Corey LT CDC Denver, CO Montana Tech Butte, MT 303-236-5953 guz5@cdc.gov

Calci Kevin CDR FDA Dauphin Island, AL Southeastern Louisiana Hammond, LA 251 690-3362 kevin.calci@fda.hhs.gov

Crump William CDR I HS Rhinelander, WI Illinois State Normal, IL 715-365-5112 william.crump@ihs.gov

Crump William CDR I HS Rhinelander, WI Lake Superior State Sault St. Marie, MI 715-365-5113 william.crump@ihs.gov

Deptola Matthew LT NIH Bethesda, MD Indiana U. of Pennsylvania Indiana, PA 301-402-1618 matthew.deptola@nih.gov

Elgethun Kai LT ATSDR Boise, ID U of Washington Seattle, WA 208-378-5767 elgethun.kai@epa.gov

Elgethun Kai LT ATSDR Boise, ID U of Utah Salt Lake City, UT 208-378-5767 elgethun.kai@epa.gov

Elgethun Kai LT ATSDR Boise, ID Colorado School of PH Aurora, CO 208-378-5767 elgethun.kai@epa.gov

Ellis Matthew LT I HS Portland, OR Oregon H&S University Portland, OR 503-414-7788 matthew.ellis@ihs.gov

Erickson Justin LCDR FDA Salt Lake City, UT University of Utah Salt Lake City, UT 801-321-5964 justin.erickson@fda.hhs.gov

Erickson Justin LCDR FDA Salt Lake City, UT Utah State U Logan, UT 801-321-5964 justin.erickson@fda.hhs.gov

Fournier Bill LT NPS Staten Island, NY Ohio State Columbus, OH 718-354-4629 bill_fournier@nps.gov

Fournier Bill LT NPS Staten Island, NY Columbia U. New York, NY 718-354-4629 bill_fournier@nps.gov

Hansen John LTJG I HS Elko, NV Boise State Boise, ID 775-738-6770 john.hansen@ihs.gov

Hunter Candis LT CDC Atlanta, GA Spelman College Atlanta, GA 770-488-1347 chunter@cdc.gov

Khan Anna LT CDC Atlanta, GA Eastern Kentucky Richmond, KY 404-304-2005 vgj4@cdc.gov

Khan Anna LT CDC Atlanta, GA Georgia Athens, GA 404-304-2005 vgj4@cdc.gov

Laymon Brittany LT FDA Denver, CO Ohio U. Athens, OH 303-236-3096 brittany.laymon@fda.hhs.gov

Maekele Abraham CDR FDA Raleigh, NC East Tennessee Johnson City, TN 919 856-4474 x 111 Abraham.Maekele@fda.hhs.gov

Murray Victoria LCDR FDA Detroit, MI Central Michigan Mount Pleasant, MI 313-244-7755 victoria.murray@fda.hhs.gov

Rhambarose Harrichand CDR USCG Norfolk, VA Old Dominion Norfolk, VA 757-628-4426 harrichand.rhambarose@uscg.mil

Rudnitsky Samuel LCDR FDA Long Beach, CA Cal State Northridge Northridge, CA 562-256-9214 samuel.rudnitsky@fda.hhs.gov

Rudnitsky Samuel LCDR FDA Long Beach, CA UCLA Los Angeles, CA 562-256-9214 samuel.rudnitsky@fda.hhs.gov

Rudnitsky Samuel LCDR FDA Long Beach, CA Cal State San Bernadino San bernadino, CA 562-256-9214 samuel.rudnitsky@fda.hhs.gov

Safari Sarah LTJG USCG Norfolk, VA George Washington University Washington D.C. 757-628-4343 sarah.safari@uscg.mil

Safari Sarah LTJG USCG Norfolk, VA John Hopkins University Baltimore, MD 757-628-4343 sarah.safari@uscg.mil

Schwartz Keith CDR HRSA Dallas, TX Baylor Waco, TX 214-767-3921 Kschwartz@hrsa.gov

Schwarz Jessica LCDR I HS Rockville, MD Western Carolina Cullowhee, NC 301-443-8620 jessica.schwarz@ihs.gov

Thomas Jason CDR CDC Atlanta, GA Colorado State Ft. Collins, CO 404-639-7584 dvz5@cdc.gov

Ungerecht Craig CDR NPS San Francisco, CA Wisconsin Eau Claire Eau Claire, WI 415-623-2271 craig_ungerecht@nps.gov

Valenti Elizabeth CDR FDA Rockville, MD Bowling Green State U. Bowling Green, OH 301-796-2640 elizabeth.valenti@fda.hhs.gov

Wittry Beth LT I HS Whiteriver, AZ San Diego State Sandiego, CA 928-338-3655 beth.wittry@ihs.gov

Webb Charity LCDR I HS Ada, OK East Central University Ada, OK 580-559-0910 charity.webb@chickasaw.net

Webb Charity LCDR I HS Ada, OK U of Oklahoma Oklahoma City, OK 580-559-0910 charity.webb@chickasaw.net
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